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U-21 Championship
2019/20 16th round, Match #77

Friday, 29.11.2019, 13:00, TC "Poltava", Kopyly. 5°C. Spectators: 100

«Vorskla» Poltava

3 : 3

«Kolos» Kovalivka

71 Kanevtsev Danylo (C)
46 Chuiev Bohdan
48 Taraduda Denys
19 Melnychuk Maksym
27 Bykov Ivan
22 Stryzhak Andrii
36 Mamro Dmytro
47 Bilyi Artem
43 Chertkoiev Inal
16 Kozyrenko Yurii
35 Halata Denys

Substitutes
51 Solobchuk Kostiantyn
32 Dubko Valerii
37 Hadzhuk Illia
45 Kravchuk Danylo
38 Posievkin Radion
24 Kutsenko Yehor
41 Mkomola Yohana Oskar

Coach
Kosovskyi Vitalii

22 Kotovyi Anton
13 Kovalenko Illia
23 Shakun Dmytro
3 Chushenko Vladyslav (C)
6 Rozhko Dmytro
33 Tsykalo Yehor
26 Migunov Oleksandr
69 Ilin Oleh
77 Fedorov Oleksii
99 Sorokin Stanislav
7 Akhmedzade Rustam

Substitutes
25 Klimov Heorhii
15 Shyndyr Yaroslav
8 Shevchenko Danylo
10 Shamych Dmytro
27 Khuchbarov Kamil
17 Bondarenko Oleksandr
14 Dzhemal

Coach
Kostenko Andrii

Referee:
Derdo Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Korniiko Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Kholodynskyi Oleksandr
4th Official:
Referee Observer:
Pokidko Ihor
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U-21 Championship, 2019/20, 16th round, Match #77
Friday, 29.11.2019, 13:00, TC "Poltava", Kopyly. 5°C. Spectators: 100

«Vorskla» Poltava 3 : 3 «Kolos» Kovalivka
4' 69 Ilin Oleh

48 Taraduda Denys 5'

17' 99 Sorokin Stanislav

46 Chuiev Bohdan 23'

46' 26 Migunov Oleksandr
14 Dzhemal

46' 7 Akhmedzade Rustam
17 Bondarenko Oleksandr

48' 17 Bondarenko Oleksandr

71 Kanevtsev Danylo 52'

36 Mamro Dmytro
41 Mkomola Yohana Oskar 57'

64' 77 Fedorov Oleksii
15 Shyndyr Yaroslav

22 Stryzhak Andrii 65'

22 Stryzhak Andrii
38 Posievkin Radion 69'

69' 13 Kovalenko Illia

47 Bilyi Artem 76'

43 Chertkoiev Inal
45 Kravchuk Danylo 77'

41 Mkomola Yohana Oskar 79'

82' 6 Rozhko Dmytro

87' 6 Rozhko Dmytro
8 Shevchenko Danylo

47 Bilyi Artem 90'

90+3' 99 Sorokin Stanislav

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


